Winner Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
Level: XG  Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

Age: XG: JrB  Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 5A  SubTeam:

Place Ave Score
1 9.325
2 9.300
3 9.250
4 9.075
5 8.950
6 8.900
7 8.800
8-T 8.775
9-T 8.775
10 8.750
11 8.500
12-T  8.400
14 8.400

Place Ave Score
1 9.500
2 9.475
3 9.450
4-T 9.300
5-T 9.300
6 9.225
7 9.200
8 9.125
9 8.950
10 8.700
11 8.450
12 8.400
14 7.800

Place Ave Score
1 9.500

AA Total
36.400
37.575
37.900
36.675
35.725
37.025
35.575
36.325
36.300
36.950
35.425
36.025
34.750

AA Total
37.025
37.900
37.575
36.950
36.325
36.025
36.675
36.300
35.575
35.425
36.400
35.725
34.750

AA Total
37.900

Vault

Name

Amariah Reed
Olivia York
Kaitlyn Uffman
Caitlin Cottingham
Alexis Lanter
Morgan Halstead
Dawn Davidson
Jayne Haubner
Addie Miller
Camille Fox
Lauryn Collins
Kylee Varino
Sydney Atkinson

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Morgan Halstead
Kaitlyn Uffman
Olivia York
Camille Fox
Jayne Haubner
Kylee Varino
Caitlin Cottingham
Addie Miller
Dawn Davidson
Lauryn Collins
Amariah Reed
Alexis Lanter
Sydney Atkinson

Balance Beam
Name
Kaitlyn Uffman

Num
1216
1227
1215
1346
1235
1348
1231
1233
1236
1232
1219
9121
9120

Num
1348
1215
1227
1232
1233
9121
1346
1236
1231
1219
1216
1235
9120

Num
1215

Level
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG

Level
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG

Level
XG

Age

XG: JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG: JrB
XG:JrB

Age

XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB

Age
XG:JrB

Team

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Agility Gymnastics Academy
GymQuest Sports Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Dayton Academy

Dayton Academy

Team

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Dayton Academy

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
GymQuest Sports Academy
Dayton Academy

Team
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

www.Score-Master.com

Page 1
3:26:55 PM



Winner Sheet
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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017

Level: XG

Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age: XG: JrB  Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 5A  SubTeam:

2-T 9.450
3-T 9.450
4 9.425
5 9.300
6-T 9.225
7-T 9.225
8-T 9.175
9-T 9.175
10 9.075
11 9.025
12 9.000
14 8.750
Place Ave Score
1 9.675
2 9.600
3 9.475
4 9.400
5 9.375
6 9.325
7-T 9.225
8-T 9.225
9 9.175
10-T  9.100
11-T  9.100
12 9.075
14 9.050
Place AA Total
1 37.900
2 37.575
3 37.025
4 36.950

37.025
34.750
36.950
36.025
37.575
36.400
36.300
35.425
36.675
36.325
35.725
35.575

AA Total
37.900
37.575
36.950
36.400
35.725
36.675
36.325
36.300
37.025
36.025
34.750
35.575
35.425

Hi Sc
9.675
9.600
9.500
9.475

Morgan Halstead
Sydney Atkinson
Camille Fox
Kylee Varino
Olivia York
Amariah Reed
Addie Miller
Lauryn Collins
Caitlin Cottingham
Jayne Haubner
Alexis Lanter
Dawn Davidson

Floor Exercise
Name

Kaitlyn Uffman
Olivia York
Camille Fox
Amariah Reed
Alexis Lanter
Caitlin Cottingham
Jayne Haubner
Addie Miller
Morgan Halstead
Kylee Varino
Sydney Atkinson
Dawn Davidson
Lauryn Collins

All Around

Name

Kaitlyn Uffman
Olivia York
Morgan Halstead
Camille Fox

1348
9120
1232
9121
1227
1216
1236
1219
1346
1233
1235
1231

Num
1215
1227
1232
1216
1235
1346
1233
1236
1348
9121
9120
1231
1219

Num
1215
1227
1348
1232

XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG

Level
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG

Level
XG
XG
XG
XG

XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB

Age

XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB
XG:JrB

Age

XG:JrB
XG:Jr B
XG:Jr B
XG:JrB

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Dayton Academy

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Dayton Academy

Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
GymQuest Sports Academy
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Agility Gymnastics Academy
GymQuest Sports Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Dayton Academy

Dayton Academy

Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Wright's Gymnastics Academy

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel
Cincinnati Gymnastics X-cel

9.250
9.300
8.900
8.750

uB

9.475
9.450
9.500
9.300

BB

9.500
9.225
9.450
9.425

FX

9.675
9.600
9.175
9.475
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Winner Sheet
3/5/2017

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017

Level: XG  Level2:  Age: XG:JrB  Squad:

Event: All Events & AA

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 5A  SubTeam:

36.675 9.325 Caitlin Cottingham
36.400 9.400 Amariah Reed
36.325 9.300 Jayne Haubner
36.300 9.225 Addie Miller

9 36.025 9.300 Kylee Varino

10 35.725 9.375 Alexis Lanter

11 35.575 9.075 Dawn Davidson
12 35.425 9.175 Lauryn Collins

14 34.750 9.450 Sydney Atkinson

0 N o O

1346
1216
1233
1236
9121
1235
1231
1219
9120

XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG
XG

XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:
XG:

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Dayton Academy

GymQuest Sports Academy
Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Dayton Academy

9.075
9.325
8.775
8.775
8.400
8.950
8.800
8.500
8.400

9.200
8.450
9.300
9.125
9.225
8.400
8.950
8.700
7.800

9.075
9.225
9.025
9.175
9.300
9.000
8.750
9.175
9.450

9.325
9.400
9.225
9.225
9.100
9.375
9.075
9.050
9.100
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